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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 21  Women 3 mtr Diving

Big 12: 418.50 * 2/25/2022 TexasHailey Hernandez

Meet: 418.50 # 2/25/2022 TexasHailey Hernandez

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Championship Final
University of Kansas FRLai, Shiyun 406.20 32360.601
Texas Christian University JRKwong, Anna 369.75 28362.902
University of Texas SRO'Neil, Bridget 366.80 27354.853
University of Texas JRHernandez, Hailey 363.65 26360.004
University of Texas FRStalfort, Amanda 341.15 25317.255
University of Kansas SOSan Juan Carmona, Gabriela 333.15 24328.706
University of Texas SOCarruthers, Sarah 313.90 23323.457
University of Houston SRFarris, Chase 313.00 22310.458

Consolation Final
University of Houston FRMcLeod, Michelle 317.45 20304.509
Brigham Young University SOJackson, Alexia 307.25 17297.1010
University of Houston SRWaters, Mia 298.30 16286.7011
University of Houston SRGrelz, Hedda 295.65 15303.3512
Iowa State University SRFarner, Joscelyn 292.90 14288.8013
Brigham Young University SODeBergh, Sophia 277.05 13285.4014
University of Houston SOMassari, Alexa 265.00 12269.5515
Brigham Young University JRLarson, Brooklyn 258.05 11297.7516

Preliminaries
University of Kansas SOVan Leeuwen, Lize 9268.4017
Iowa State University SOBlumenfeld, Ally 7264.4018
University of Houston JRGraves, Josie 6260.8519
Iowa State University SOMitchelll, Kate 5259.0520
Texas Christian University*Lacarda Herrera, Emma 4258.0021
Texas Christian University SOFletcher, Leah 3252.5522
University of Cincinnati FRPetersen, Langley 2252.4523
University of Cincinnati FRNeighbor, Lacey 1249.4024
West Virginia University JRKrusinski, Sarah  244.7525
Brigham Young University FROrdyna, Aubryn  244.6026
Texas Christian University FRWarner, Jordyn  243.6527
University of Cincinnati SOMelia, Lauren  237.6028
Iowa State University SOKimball, Lauren  236.4029
West Virginia University SOSullivan, Abigail  236.1530
University of Kansas SRGryboski, Lauren  233.7031
Texas Christian University SOCey, Lauren  227.6532
University of Cincinnati FRBearden, Madison  225.8033
West Virginia UniversityHaggerty, Sara  222.3034
West Virginia University JRSwint, Amari  213.9535
Iowa State University FRMcCann, Annie  182.6036

 
Event 32  Men Platform Diving

Big 12: 579.60 * 2/24/2018 TexasJordan Windle

Meet: 579.60 # 2/24/2018 TexasJordan Windle

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Championship Final
University of Texas FRBraunton, Tanner 452.20 32396.301
Texas Christian University JRHubbard, Alec 409.25 28396.552
University of Texas SRDuperre, Noah 390.45 27403.303
Brigham Young University SRHindmarsh, Chase 371.75 26344.454
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Championship Final ...   (Event 32  Men Platform Diving)
YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

Texas Christian University FRDillon, Elliott 361.05 25316.255
University of Texas FRBrooke, Pierce 355.35 24349.106
West Virginia University FRRecker, Owen 336.90 23329.807
West Virginia University JREloriaga, Glenn 334.80 22341.058

Consolation Final
Brigham Young University SRStrauss, Mickey 340.55 20314.909
Brigham Young University SODavis, Carter 329.35 17290.6510
Texas Christian University SOCazaly, Ollie 316.90 16301.2511
Brigham Young University JRMarshall, Nathan 286.05 15245.9012
University of Cincinnati SOLandolt, Preston 277.70 14258.8513
Brigham Young University FRHaws, Russell 266.10 13251.7514
University of Cincinnati SOGivens, Alex 262.05 12249.1515
Brigham Young University SRDreesen, Cody 255.20 11262.7516

Preliminaries
West Virginia University JRApel, Hayden 9238.9517
University of Cincinnati FRWarning, Alex 7238.6518
West Virginia University SOTorres, Christian 6238.2019

 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

NCAA D1: 1:47.24 ! 3/23/2019 Beata Nelson

American: 1:47.16 $ 3/10/2019 Regan Smith

US Open: 1:47.16 & 3/10/2019 Regan Smith

Big 12: 1:49.91 * 3/18/2017 TexasTasija Karosas

Meet: 1:50.09 # 2/25/2023 TexasOlivia Bray

NCAA "A": 1:50.50 A

NCAA "B": B1:57.07

NCCA Invit23: 1:53.34

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
University of Texas SRBray, Olivia 1:53.01 B 321:55.151

29.4228.7528.7126.13

University of Texas FRBerglund, Berit 1:55.43 B 281:57.162
29.8829.4628.8127.28

Texas Christian University GSQuaglieri, Tania 1:56.04 B 271:56.583
30.4930.4229.3925.74

University of Texas GSWilson, Alicia 1:56.14 B 25 . 501:58.18*4
30.1629.6729.1527.16

University of Texas FRKern, Emma 1:56.14 B 25 . 501:58.12*4
29.8929.8229.5726.86

Texas Christian University GSPopham, Mikayla 1:57.09 241:57.776
29.4430.3929.6427.62

Brigham Young University SOMarusakova, Emma 1:58.05 231:58.627
30.8630.6529.4827.06

University of Houston SRTitus, Danielle 1:58.67 221:57.938
30.9330.2729.6527.82

Consolation Final
University of Cincinnati SOGavin, Grace 1:57.81 201:59.879

30.6729.9929.5927.56

Iowa State University JRDeWitt, Fallon 1:58.28 171:59.6610
29.8130.4629.8028.21

University of Cincinnati SOJones, Lily 1:58.93 161:59.6811
31.4830.5829.5627.31
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Consolation Final ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

University of Cincinnati SOWoodring, Payton 1:59.18 152:00.1712
31.1029.8629.8928.33

Texas Christian University JRMoore, Rylee 2:00.39 142:00.0413
31.0730.6130.4128.30

University of Houston FRHetyei, Nora 2:00.45 12 . 501:59.99*14
30.6131.0430.7528.05

University of Houston FRJimenez, Elizabeth 2:00.45 12 . 502:00.53*14
31.1231.0030.2428.09

West Virginia University SRDressel, Paige 2:01.85 112:00.3816
31.9031.2330.1828.54

Bonus Final
University of Texas SODiMartile, Meghan 1:57.98 92:01.6117

31.3330.5129.0527.09

University of Cincinnati SOHensley, Mia 2:00.25 72:01.8618
30.3530.5630.5928.75

University of Kansas JRHowe, Ellie 2:00.45 62:01.2019
31.1431.2230.2527.84

University of Kansas JRSisung, Lezli 2:00.87 52:01.7720
30.5631.1230.7928.40

West Virginia University FRCox, Delaney 2:01.27 42:01.5121
30.8031.1630.6828.63

West Virginia University FRKidney, Victoria 2:01.64 32:01.9322
32.1431.2130.2828.01

University of Houston SOHadder, Landry 2:02.42 22:01.0323
32.2231.7930.5827.83

West Virginia University JRKnorr, Emily 2:03.28 12:01.7324
30.9631.7931.2629.27

Preliminaries
University of Cincinnati JRFleury, Meghan  2:01.9525
Iowa State University FR*Kuhn, Emma  2:02.4026
Texas Christian University FRRodriguez, Morgan  2:02.4427
West Virginia University SOHeffelfinger, Alyssa  2:02.5528
Brigham Young University FRMartinson, Kara  2:02.8129
University of Kansas JRKotzamanis, Eleni  2:03.0630
University of Kansas FRWard, Bradie  2:03.1331
Brigham Young University JRConrad, Kylee  2:03.8632
University of Kansas JRBarnes, Addi  2:03.9533
Iowa State University SODohrn, Madi  2:04.2334
Brigham Young University SOHulse, Katya  2:04.3435
Brigham Young University SRSlade, Liza  2:04.5436
University of Kansas FRMorris, Logan  2:05.5637
Brigham Young University SOMasino, Colette  2:05.6038
University of Cincinnati SOGucky, Hampton  2:05.7839
University of Houston SRWallin, Maddie  2:06.2740
Brigham Young University SRHansen, Kate  2:06.4941
Brigham Young University FRReichner, Annie  2:09.7542
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

NCAA D1: 1:35.73 ! 3/26/2016 Ryan Murphy

American: 1:35.73 $ 3/26/2016 Ryan Murphy

US Open: 1:35.73 & 3/26/2016 Ryan Murphy

Big 12: 1:36.42 * 3/27/2019 TexasJohn Shebat

Meet: 1:38.61 # 3/2/2019 TexasRyan Harty

NCAA "A": 1:39.13 A

NCAA "B": B1:44.60

NCCA Invit23: 1:40.62

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
University of Texas FRModglin, Will 1:39.73 B 321:41.851

26.3925.6724.7222.95

University of Cincinnati SRGubeno, Hunter 1:39.95 B 281:41.692
25.7025.5325.0123.71

University of Texas SRO'Connor, Chris 1:43.12 B 271:42.893
28.1626.5125.3423.11

West Virginia University SRHeimes, Justin 1:44.64 261:44.784
27.3126.6926.2024.44

University of Texas FRWalker, Logan 1:45.04 251:45.915
27.5227.5526.1423.83

Texas Christian University FRForbes, Nigel 1:45.07 241:45.676
26.7327.1426.8524.35

Texas Christian University SOCicanci, Edgar 1:45.27 231:44.447
27.1027.8226.4723.88

University of Cincinnati FRSwain, Joe 1:46.64 221:46.018
28.4227.6326.2824.31

Consolation Final
University of Cincinnati SRHarris, Drew 1:45.66 201:47.089

27.2726.9926.5024.90

West Virginia University SOSimpson, Christian 1:45.72 171:47.4110
27.4827.1226.3424.78

Texas Christian University FRRozenberg, Nick 1:47.27 161:48.7311
27.4527.6327.0325.16

Texas Christian University SRJones, Elliott 1:47.72 151:46.7812
27.4228.2727.1624.87

Brigham Young University JRCamacho Salgado, Diego 1:48.17 141:48.0013
28.4127.6327.1325.00

Brigham Young University SOBurke, Jack 1:50.21 131:48.8414
28.1828.7528.0825.20

Brigham Young University FRBroadhead, Bryce 1:50.61 121:46.1815
29.9029.0626.8924.76

West Virginia University SOBray, Maverick 1:51.48 111:47.5116
29.1628.8327.6125.88

Bonus Final
Texas Christian University JRDimiceli, Luke 1:47.43 91:50.0917

28.7228.0526.4124.25

University of Cincinnati FRMuramatsu, Brennan 1:47.46 71:49.0618
27.4427.7427.3424.94

Texas Christian University GSHughes, Parker 1:49.28 61:51.8719
26.6828.3928.0226.19

West Virginia University FRSterlitz, Parker 1:51.57 51:50.4420
28.7428.9427.9325.96
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Bonus Final ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

West Virginia University SOMcCutchan, Frank 1:53.10 41:53.4921
28.9728.9028.3526.88

 
Event 37  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

NCAA D1: 45.56 ! 3/19/2017 Simone Manuel

American: 45.56 $ 3/18/2017 Simone Manuel

US Open: 45.56 & 3/18/2017 Simone Manuel

Big 12: 47.32 * 2/23/2018 TexasClaire Adams

Meet: 47.46 # 2/24/2022 TexasClaire Adams

NCAA "A": 47.18 A

NCAA "B": B49.36

NCCA Invit23: 48.37

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
University of Texas FRGemmell, Erin 48.08 B 3248.361

12.1912.7811.9711.14

University of Cincinnati SRDavis, Jessica 48.72 B 2849.452
12.7312.6912.2311.07

University of Texas SRCooper, Grace 48.74 B 2748.503
12.6812.8912.2010.97

University of Texas SRLongi, Ava 48.79 B 2648.884
12.7912.9112.0411.05

University of Texas SOSchellenger, Sienna 49.08 B 2549.275
12.7612.8512.3111.16

University of Texas GSDavidson, Emma 49.19 B 2448.886
12.7512.9212.3211.20

Texas Christian University SRGould, Serena 49.22 B 2349.767
12.6612.8412.3711.35

University of Texas FRFulton, Alexa 49.44 2249.808
12.9212.8212.4711.23

Consolation Final
Texas Christian University JRRhodes, Olivia 49.59 2050.159

12.7913.2012.3911.21

University of Kansas SOBlake, Caroline 50.08 1750.5610
13.1913.0412.6611.19

West Virginia University SOSzwabinska, Ada 50.19 1650.2311
12.8413.2012.5611.59

Brigham Young University JRWilliams, Halli 50.37 1550.2112
13.2113.4012.4011.36

University of Kansas GSBrown, Keyla 50.38 1450.6013
13.0713.0212.8111.48

Iowa State University JRCaughron, Carley 50.45 1350.6614
13.1713.1412.7011.44

University of Houston JRJurica, Mary Catherine 50.65 1250.4015
13.2713.2312.5411.61

Brigham Young University SOBartell, Julia 50.94 1150.7316
13.3213.2812.8111.53

Bonus Final
University of Kansas SRDougan, Claudia 50.37 951.2317

12.9513.0712.7611.59

University of Cincinnati JRNagel, Kaylee 50.48 751.0718
13.3113.1012.7011.37
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Bonus Final ...   (Event 37  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

West Virginia University SOMartin De La Torre, Gabriela 50.68 650.9319
12.8213.1712.6912.00

University of Cincinnati SOCurtis, Sophie 50.69 550.7720
13.2613.3012.5311.60

Iowa State University SR*Quirke, Andie 50.73 450.9521
13.2213.0812.8711.56

University of Houston SOGoupil, Liya 50.77 350.9022
12.9813.3312.7511.71

Brigham Young University FRCooley, Tatum 50.90 250.7823
12.9413.3912.8311.74

Brigham Young University SOFlint, Lily 51.25 151.1824
13.0913.5013.0811.58

Preliminaries
University of Kansas SRWehrmann, Ellie  51.4325
University of Cincinnati FRAarsvold, Sonja  51.4826
University of Kansas JRHyatt, Claire  51.7527
University of Kansas SODillon, Ainsley  51.9228
University of Houston FRUnruh, Megan  52.0229
Brigham Young University JRIbanez, Tahis  52.0830
Iowa State University SRZiegert, Maddie  52.1831
Iowa State University SRBengtson, Ashley  52.2432
Brigham Young University FRTuragavou, Nia  52.2933
West Virginia University SRBeckish, Kate  52.4334
University of Kansas FRCollins, Lauren  52.6835
West Virginia University FRWozny, Makenna  52.8036
West Virginia University SRReardon, Abby  52.8437
Iowa State University FRMcClugage, Lydia  53.2238
Iowa State University SRWeiland, Jasmine  54.2239

 
Event 38  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

NCAA D1: 39.90 ! 3/24/2018 Caeleb Dressel

American: 39.90 $ 3/24/2018 Caeleb Dressel

US Open: 39.90 & 3/24/2018 Caeleb Dressel

Big 12: 41.06 * 12/1/2018 TexasTate Jackson

Meet: 41.26 # 2/29/2020 TexasDaniel Krueger

NCAA "A": 41.50 A

NCAA "B": B43.46

NCCA Invit23: 42.32

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
University of Texas FRGermonprez, Nate 42.24 B 3242.791

10.9211.1010.549.68

Brigham Young University FRTiffany, Jordan 42.49 B 2842.602
11.0411.1910.579.69

University of Texas FRTaylor, Camden 42.53 B 2742.913
11.1211.1810.719.52

University of Texas SRCarrozza, Coby 42.83 B 2643.404
11.1811.0810.689.89

University of Cincinnati GSOsa, Jon 43.14 B 2543.375
11.2111.3510.799.79

University of Cincinnati SRHawthorne, Drew 43.32 B 2443.626
11.3611.4010.929.64
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Championship Final ...   (Event 38  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Brigham Young University JRRiva, Luigi 43.90 2343.877
11.6511.5111.039.71

Brigham Young University SRPlumb, Payton 43.95 2243.768
11.1011.4711.1610.22

Consolation Final
Texas Christian University SOHorton, Peter 43.88 2044.009

11.3211.4911.099.98

Brigham Young University FRReed, Joshua 43.93 1744.1410
11.2911.4711.189.99

Texas Christian University JRFabian, Milan 44.15 1644.3911
11.6611.5211.139.84

University of Texas SRPaulus, Peter 44.18 1543.9812
12.1011.7010.749.64

West Virginia University SRShirk, Roanoke 44.36 1444.2913
11.5611.6511.0810.07

University of Texas SODoehler, Ethan 44.46 1344.5014
11.7111.6411.159.96

West Virginia University JRMcBeth, Conner 44.54 1244.3015
11.7511.6911.189.92

West Virginia University JROsborn, Braden 44.72 1144.4416
11.7411.6911.0710.22

Bonus Final
University of Cincinnati SOFuhrmann, Jet 44.30 944.9617

11.9011.6610.919.83

University of Texas SOZettle, Andrew 44.33 744.6218
11.4411.8310.9310.13

Brigham Young University SRZimmerman, Abraham 44.72 644.6119
11.9211.6411.209.96

University of Texas SOBranon, Jr., Ryan 44.73 544.7520
11.4611.6511.4410.18

University of Cincinnati FRPlumley, Max 44.76 445.1821
11.8011.7011.1410.12

University of Cincinnati SRMatthew, Thomas 45.20 345.5622
11.7811.8711.3610.19

Texas Christian University GSPaiva Da, Raphael 45.50 245.1123
12.2711.9811.2310.02

West Virginia University SRMcFadden, Logan 46.55 146.5524
11.9912.2611.6710.63

Preliminaries
University of Texas SOHaskal, Manning  43.788
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals
 
Event 39  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

NCAA D1: 15:03.31 ! 11/18/2017 Katie Ledecky

American: 15:01.49 $ 3/12/2023 Katie Ledecky

US Open: 15:01.41 & 3/12/2023 Katie Ledecky

Big 12: 15:45.95 * 3/19/2022 TexasErica Sullivan

Meet: 15:48.65 # 2/27/2021 TexasEvie Pfeifer

NCAA "A": 15:52.41 A

NCAA "B": B16:30.59

NCCA Invit23: 16:13.73

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Texas JRSullivan, Erica 15:52.90 B 3216:02.421
29.49 29.1929.3729.2429.1429.0528.6926.36

29.0029.09 29.26 28.86 28.99 28.80 28.87 29.01

28.8028.76 28.76 28.98 28.81 28.78 28.66 28.82

28.9828.81 29.07 29.12 28.83 29.17 29.11 28.85 28.18

University of Texas JRPfeifer, Abby 16:18.83 B 2816:20.242
29.50 29.6429.4729.6729.5829.7329.4627.49

29.7429.53 29.54 29.61 29.87 29.75 29.70 29.69

30.0029.66 29.77 30.05 30.00 30.15 30.22 30.05

29.4729.88 29.94 29.61 29.79 29.84 29.77 29.87 28.79

Texas Christian University SRChurch, Kara 16:33.13 2716:37.713
30.26 30.2230.0430.0930.1029.8829.5226.58

30.3430.36 30.18 30.25 30.38 30.42 30.37 30.41

30.1130.37 30.24 30.12 30.09 30.23 30.23 30.34

30.4330.36 30.20 30.21 30.05 30.10 30.28 30.43 29.94

Texas Christian University JREdwards, Jordan 16:40.03 2616:45.744
30.18 30.1830.0030.1429.9029.8629.2427.08

30.4330.13 30.18 30.13 30.27 30.29 30.39 30.40

30.4530.50 30.57 30.72 30.52 30.38 30.45 30.43

31.2630.63 30.81 30.59 30.72 30.66 30.83 31.03 30.68

West Virginia University JRKirtley, Miranda 16:41.93 2516:59.575
30.32 30.2330.1730.1529.9529.8429.7027.60

30.3730.40 30.77 30.49 30.36 30.53 30.47 30.32

30.6830.47 30.36 30.66 30.71 30.59 30.75 30.77

30.4230.66 30.67 30.81 30.79 30.81 30.80 30.92 29.39

Brigham Young University SOSchreiber, Victoria 16:43.49 2416:43.956
30.40 30.4830.3230.2730.1129.9229.3426.91

30.7330.61 30.53 30.58 30.66 30.63 30.62 30.63

30.6530.61 30.72 30.61 30.57 30.63 30.51 30.78

30.5330.87 30.76 31.05 30.99 30.86 30.93 30.45 29.23

Texas Christian University FRInman, Sydney 16:43.66 2317:03.247
30.37 30.6530.2229.9930.4430.2829.7727.74

30.4530.67 30.32 30.58 30.48 30.63 30.50 30.41

30.4930.53 30.64 30.59 30.45 30.48 30.98 30.62

30.6230.71 30.98 30.79 30.81 30.67 30.38 30.74 29.68

University of Houston SOHumphrey, Eden 16:48.34 2216:29.508
29.47 29.8029.6429.3729.3929.2229.0226.88

30.8129.43 30.02 30.15 30.22 30.46 30.65 30.52

31.5330.27 30.57 30.78 30.72 30.89 30.81 31.74

31.8231.86 31.79 31.84 31.75 31.99 31.78 31.76 31.39

Iowa State University SRHorras, Brinley 16:53.35 2016:59.789
30.88 30.6530.7930.7530.6930.5930.1327.60

30.8230.94 30.92 30.90 30.58 30.76 30.71 30.73

31.1130.79 30.74 30.82 30.90 31.08 31.05 30.98

31.0231.23 30.91 31.12 31.14 31.17 30.91 30.86 29.08
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 39  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Virginia University SOBusch, Olivia 16:57.01 1716:59.8610
30.86 30.7130.5930.6930.6230.4229.8127.31

31.0730.78 30.92 31.04 30.87 31.14 31.01 31.08

31.3130.89 31.18 31.05 31.34 31.29 31.43 31.25

30.4031.42 31.44 31.75 31.50 31.46 31.29 31.27 27.82

University of Cincinnati JRYoung, Annabelle 16:57.26 1617:01.3311
30.52 30.7330.4330.7630.3730.3529.9327.51

31.3230.77 30.74 31.02 30.96 30.92 31.08 31.00

31.1331.25 31.22 31.19 31.45 31.42 31.50 30.88

30.6631.47 31.65 31.13 31.21 31.41 31.06 31.23 28.99

Iowa State University SOGuist, Corinne 17:01.08 1517:09.0712
30.86 31.0030.8831.3030.7430.9330.4227.92

31.2231.00 31.04 31.16 31.00 31.37 31.13 30.97

30.9130.69 30.77 30.75 30.95 30.95 31.20 31.17

31.0630.75 31.09 31.29 31.31 31.52 31.65 31.76 30.32

Iowa State University SRRundell, Maddy 17:05.59 1417:19.4113
31.31 31.5031.8231.5031.5231.2930.7728.46

30.6931.74 31.49 31.34 31.27 31.17 31.02 30.89

31.2330.77 31.08 31.13 30.97 31.20 31.08 31.24

31.2131.14 30.90 31.17 31.37 31.09 31.26 31.00 29.97

University of Cincinnati FRMichel, Libby 17:06.31 1317:04.0314
31.09 30.8731.0030.8030.8430.7230.5428.14

31.1930.90 30.87 30.94 30.78 30.85 31.07 31.04

31.6931.16 31.62 31.18 31.31 31.41 31.51 31.34

31.5631.51 31.77 31.46 31.40 31.46 31.59 31.65 31.05

Brigham Young University JRBergstrom, Megan 17:07.00 1216:58.0615
31.13 31.0531.0730.9330.8030.6330.3927.57

31.2531.13 31.21 31.02 31.25 31.27 31.22 31.12

31.5131.20 31.30 31.33 31.29 31.57 31.43 31.51

31.4131.64 31.54 31.54 31.77 31.33 31.51 31.65 30.43

University of Houston SRWallin, Maddie 17:10.03 1117:08.7416
31.16 31.2331.0830.9330.7430.6630.2628.22

31.3131.31 31.36 31.32 31.30 31.29 31.41 31.45

31.4731.48 31.48 31.35 31.41 31.43 31.41 31.47

31.5831.42 31.55 31.57 31.62 31.51 31.68 31.56 31.01

West Virginia University SOHeffelfinger, Alyssa 17:10.26 917:18.1817
31.66 31.5331.7631.7531.6231.3730.9729.32

31.2831.44 31.48 31.25 31.19 31.19 31.25 31.14

31.3031.32 31.16 31.19 31.20 31.19 31.08 31.21

31.0531.29 31.37 31.33 31.49 31.62 31.36 31.18 29.72

Iowa State University JRMiller, Mallory 17:14.01 717:36.2618
31.21 31.2931.0530.9331.0531.1130.3927.88

31.4731.26 31.24 31.38 31.33 31.47 31.53 31.57

31.7131.46 31.38 31.26 31.52 31.55 31.72 31.95

31.6431.85 31.86 31.73 31.58 31.95 31.93 31.88 30.88

University of Kansas FRO'Mara, Gracyn 17:14.06 617:07.5719
31.07 30.9730.9030.9230.9430.8430.2228.14

31.8231.07 31.06 30.90 31.16 31.08 31.55 31.77

31.8631.39 31.49 31.62 31.56 31.92 31.76 31.78

31.6531.83 31.90 31.95 31.75 31.78 31.91 31.98 31.52

University of Cincinnati JRHensler, Maddy 17:14.17 517:17.2220
30.98 31.1030.8630.8230.5630.6030.3828.14

31.3031.18 31.07 31.30 31.22 31.15 31.31 31.55

32.0531.32 31.63 31.57 31.79 31.91 31.87 32.08

31.5132.07 32.12 32.12 32.07 32.03 31.92 31.54 31.05



Mylan Park Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:27 PM  3/2/2024  Page 10

2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 39  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Cincinnati SOWaslyn, Rylee 17:15.45 417:23.1621
30.96 30.8330.8131.0631.1330.7930.6628.71

31.4830.95 30.98 31.34 31.44 31.33 31.37 31.21

31.8031.53 31.46 31.66 31.72 31.71 31.86 31.56

32.0431.85 31.95 31.89 32.11 31.93 32.14 32.05 31.14

Brigham Young University JRGeldmacher, Regan 17:19.01 317:02.3922
31.54 31.2331.1031.3031.3730.7630.6327.71

32.0731.09 31.13 31.36 31.66 31.36 31.71 31.63

31.9232.06 31.95 31.80 31.56 31.89 32.10 32.19

31.8431.85 32.16 31.72 32.08 32.23 31.97 31.92 30.12

University of Cincinnati FRBrofford, Stella 17:20.68 217:28.5423
31.51 31.7431.3931.4431.3531.0730.7828.09

31.5231.52 30.88 31.24 31.37 31.31 31.32 31.28

32.3731.80 31.57 31.96 31.87 31.79 32.41 31.84

31.6232.26 31.74 32.11 32.56 32.01 31.97 32.39 30.60

West Virginia University FRMartel, Alyssa 17:27.62 117:11.8524
31.78 31.8031.9631.8631.5631.3330.9329.46

31.7331.87 31.70 31.58 31.74 31.69 31.47 31.88

32.0331.66 31.88 31.77 31.92 31.87 31.77 31.82

32.1332.07 32.04 32.03 32.13 32.25 32.20 32.17 31.54

University of Kansas FRMorris, Logan 17:36.36  17:27.8325
31.75 31.8931.5931.5631.6831.7431.3629.18

32.1031.60 31.60 31.53 31.67 32.11 31.98 32.38

32.4532.61 32.23 32.12 31.89 32.28 32.38 32.27

32.4432.43 32.63 32.67 32.63 32.69 32.54 32.73 31.65

Texas Christian University FRDrap, Lexi 17:51.15  NT26
31.58 32.0431.7031.5631.7931.6430.8828.58

32.5831.88 31.77 32.43 32.39 32.85 32.56 33.04

32.5332.85 32.94 33.03 32.95 33.02 32.99 33.33

32.9933.65 34.30 32.44 33.08 33.37 33.47 33.46 31.48

Texas Christian University SOTodd, Stella DFS  NT---
Declared false start

 
Event 40  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

NCAA D1: 14:12.08 ! 2/22/2020 Bobby Finke

American: 14:12.08 $ 2/22/2020 Bobby Finke

US Open: 14:12.08 & 2/22/2020 Bobby Finke

Big 12: 14:22.41 * 3/25/2017 TexasClark Smith

Meet: 14:31.29 # 2/27/2016 TexasClark Smith

NCAA "A": 14:37.31 A

NCAA "B": B15:25.12

NCCA Invit23: 14:53.84

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Texas SOEnyeart, Alec 14:58.71 B 3215:02.381
26.85 26.9326.8726.9826.9227.1026.9024.79

27.5627.21 26.95 26.79 27.38 27.33 27.18 27.31

27.4427.39 27.29 27.57 27.53 27.78 27.69 27.53

27.4827.57 27.71 27.52 27.66 27.48 28.08 27.60 26.34

West Virginia University GSPuskovitch, Ivan 15:15.34 B 2815:26.342
27.31 27.4027.3227.2727.4327.5627.0025.45

27.7927.42 27.56 27.41 27.51 27.73 27.79 27.79

28.1327.50 27.77 27.92 27.98 28.26 28.00 28.34

27.9228.47 28.34 28.26 28.40 28.24 28.38 28.29 27.40
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 40  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

University of Cincinnati SRGonzalez, Alex 15:19.33 B 2715:21.113
28.37 28.6728.3528.4128.1228.1327.2025.44

28.0028.35 28.39 28.39 28.40 28.24 28.23 28.02

28.0027.96 27.97 28.03 27.93 27.99 28.18 28.10

27.2127.47 27.55 27.66 27.66 27.70 27.41 27.41 26.39

University of Cincinnati SOGal, Ido 15:27.88 2615:20.584
28.13 28.3227.9527.7327.7027.5327.1225.45

28.5128.19 28.09 28.03 28.06 28.05 28.23 28.17

29.0328.46 28.66 28.71 29.01 28.82 28.43 28.95

27.7928.72 28.71 28.41 28.56 28.01 27.96 28.07 26.32

University of Texas SOLyubavskiy, Sasha 15:28.92 2515:14.435
27.64 27.9027.6827.7127.7127.4727.4825.41

28.0627.88 28.06 28.00 28.12 28.13 28.02 28.13

28.6228.00 28.21 28.26 28.21 28.12 28.35 28.69

28.5428.88 28.83 29.05 29.29 29.47 28.97 29.34 26.69

Texas Christian University SOWilmes, Aaron 15:29.51 2415:31.016
28.40 28.7228.2728.4827.9427.8426.8825.18

28.4028.82 28.71 28.65 28.79 28.70 28.66 28.27

28.4628.39 28.57 28.61 28.58 28.64 28.23 28.52

27.6528.48 28.22 28.16 28.29 28.25 28.08 27.71 25.96

University of Cincinnati FRBumgardner, Kyle 15:33.48 2315:36.647
28.32 28.3428.6328.5928.4728.2827.9725.52

28.6628.60 28.55 28.46 28.42 28.58 28.77 28.48

28.3628.72 28.48 28.51 28.44 28.45 28.51 28.58

27.9928.26 28.44 28.30 28.44 28.09 28.18 28.33 26.76

Texas Christian University SOKohalmi, Kornel 15:34.20 2215:50.958
28.50 28.5328.1528.1327.9128.0427.5325.87

28.7628.48 28.48 28.42 28.48 28.51 28.59 28.97

28.6328.53 28.82 28.71 28.55 28.51 28.76 28.72

28.3028.77 28.68 28.71 28.74 28.60 28.61 28.42 24.79

West Virginia University SRMullen, William 15:35.17 2015:34.229
28.36 28.2628.2728.3228.4228.3227.8225.24

28.2928.24 28.27 28.17 28.04 28.26 28.17 28.06

28.7828.17 28.35 28.36 28.41 28.42 28.26 28.88

28.8728.81 29.09 28.91 29.12 28.86 29.27 28.60 27.50

West Virginia University FRMcKinney, Ian 15:40.75 1716:02.6810
28.55 28.4328.3328.3428.4927.9027.7025.37

28.7328.35 28.30 28.37 28.53 28.56 28.57 28.47

28.7528.73 28.74 28.77 28.79 28.64 28.73 28.91

28.9028.78 29.09 28.74 29.04 29.18 28.97 29.07 27.93

Brigham Young University SOAnderson, Darwin 15:45.49 1615:19.9211
28.65 28.3928.3628.2128.1827.8227.5524.53

29.1128.37 28.55 28.93 28.85 28.62 29.07 29.11

29.4029.15 29.09 29.18 29.20 29.64 29.24 29.30

27.9429.17 29.40 29.36 29.29 29.19 29.38 28.37 26.89

University of Cincinnati SRWilliams, Ricky 15:46.54 1515:46.1912
28.85 28.8429.0128.9028.6128.8228.0725.47

29.0528.74 28.68 28.98 28.39 28.64 28.83 29.08

28.9828.97 28.90 28.78 28.70 28.50 28.58 28.60

28.7129.06 28.86 29.08 29.42 29.20 28.86 29.02 27.36

University of Cincinnati JRMenchhofer, Erik 15:46.80 1416:15.2113
29.04 29.3428.9129.0628.8528.6228.4626.14

29.0028.97 29.13 29.20 29.20 29.45 29.41 29.30

28.8929.16 29.05 28.89 28.80 29.00 29.06 28.71

28.3428.82 28.53 28.68 28.29 28.16 28.13 27.67 26.54
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 40  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

West Virginia University FRSterlitz, Parker 15:49.21 1316:28.9614
28.57 28.7828.7129.0929.4528.6628.2926.56

28.7828.71 28.86 28.74 28.59 28.64 28.54 28.78

29.1628.98 29.26 28.95 28.87 29.13 28.94 29.20

28.6229.30 28.94 28.80 28.78 29.16 28.92 28.73 27.72

University of Cincinnati SOMaskalenka, Maks 15:49.61 1216:04.8415
28.71 28.7828.6728.6728.5528.3227.8125.02

29.3128.86 29.09 28.92 29.22 29.29 29.31 29.30

28.9529.34 29.09 29.07 28.93 28.89 28.98 28.92

29.6328.97 28.86 28.92 28.90 29.02 29.30 29.41 26.60

West Virginia University FRHudson, Trevor 15:50.01 1115:41.0116
28.60 28.5328.6528.5328.5428.4227.8025.71

29.3728.76 28.87 28.80 28.71 28.56 28.59 28.81

28.8829.24 28.64 28.99 29.09 28.81 28.96 29.14

29.2729.16 29.28 29.21 29.43 29.58 29.39 29.43 28.26

Texas Christian University SRFlynn, Bryce 16:00.47 915:56.6517
29.14 28.7729.0429.0428.8928.6428.1325.71

28.9928.98 28.71 28.40 28.51 28.47 28.62 29.10

29.7529.37 29.19 29.34 29.35 29.43 29.24 29.97

29.6029.65 30.28 30.05 29.58 29.98 29.81 29.78 28.96

Brigham Young University JRBarragan, Abe 16:01.54 715:23.5718
28.21 28.1428.0428.0227.6027.9527.2525.12

28.7728.28 28.50 28.34 28.63 28.68 28.90 28.86

30.3129.55 29.42 29.44 29.60 29.69 29.86 30.04

30.3930.40 30.67 30.51 29.98 30.72 31.19 31.16 29.32

Brigham Young University FRMyers, Jack 16:10.35 616:14.6119
29.58 29.6929.4429.5929.2929.4929.2826.72

29.4929.90 29.55 29.53 29.65 29.69 29.45 29.56

29.5529.39 29.20 29.12 29.05 29.30 29.28 29.25

29.5229.53 29.71 29.57 29.75 29.71 30.04 29.91 28.57

West Virginia University SOMcCutchan, Frank 16:13.47 516:48.5420
30.08 29.6129.8829.9529.9829.3229.0226.99

29.7529.76 29.98 29.60 29.89 29.94 29.90 29.76

29.9230.30 29.58 29.81 29.74 29.87 29.89 29.66

28.8828.98 28.99 29.47 29.18 29.10 29.28 29.28 28.13

Texas Christian University JRMcFarland, Tristan 16:24.47 416:07.9321
29.15 29.5029.0629.3329.1929.2729.2126.65

29.5829.59 29.60 29.29 29.50 29.67 29.63 29.77

30.7129.79 30.20 30.21 30.50 30.38 30.59 30.67

30.7230.73 30.45 30.53 30.29 29.82 30.56 30.79 29.54
 
Event 41  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

NCAA D1: 2:01.29 ! 3/18/2023 Kate Douglass

American: 2:01.29 $ 3/18/2023 Kate Douglass

US Open: 2:01.29 & 3/18/2023 Kate Douglass

Big 12: 2:03.26 * 2/18/2023 TexasAnna Elendt

Meet: 2:03.92 # 2/26/2022 TexasAnna Elendt

NCAA "A": 2:05.73 A

NCAA "B": B2:13.86

NCCA Invit23: 2:09.68

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
University of Texas SOJacoby, Lydia 2:05.58 A 322:10.181

33.3532.7231.6527.86
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Championship Final ...   (Event 41  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

University of Texas SR*Elendt, Anna 2:06.46 B 282:09.692
34.1432.6931.5028.13

West Virginia University SOCheatwood, Mia 2:09.13 B 272:09.873
33.8733.1432.5029.62

University of Houston SOPeter, Flo 2:11.76 B 262:13.134
34.7134.0433.6329.38

University of Texas FRStoll, Campbell 2:11.91 B 252:13.255
34.1233.8633.8730.06

Brigham Young University SOMiller, Mackenzie 2:11.95 B 242:13.126
34.4033.9433.5630.05

Texas Christian University FRVadovicova, Nina 2:12.09 B 232:12.537
34.2634.0533.6730.11

University of Cincinnati FRRose, Julie 2:12.66 B 222:13.078
34.8833.8933.7530.14

Consolation Final
University of Houston JRFangli, Henrietta 2:11.38 B 202:13.819

34.0934.1533.7529.39

University of Texas JRHanley, Channing 2:11.85 B 172:13.3310
34.5434.8632.4130.04

Texas Christian University SOVavalle, Giorgia 2:13.28 B 162:13.4811
35.1834.9333.4629.71

University of Houston SRMcKinnon, Audrey 2:13.53 B 152:15.1612
35.5334.0933.2830.63

Texas Christian University JRChahbandour, Claire 2:13.55 B 142:15.3213
35.3334.7333.5529.94

University of Cincinnati SOCrye, Joleigh 2:13.83 B 132:14.9314
35.9834.4333.7729.65

Texas Christian University SRStein, Ella 2:13.96 122:14.7915
35.2434.6233.9630.14

University of Texas SOHosch, Lindsey 2:15.58 112:15.5116
36.4335.1433.7430.27

Bonus Final
University of Houston FREntrekin, Evelyn 2:14.48 92:16.1217

35.0134.7234.2630.49

Brigham Young University SRRichards, Addie 2:15.07 72:16.5418
35.1034.6934.0831.20

University of Houston SRAnderson, Sophie 2:15.68 62:17.6019
35.6934.8834.1430.97

University of Kansas FRJohnston, Ryan 2:15.77 52:15.7420
36.0835.0934.4230.18

University of Kansas SORobinson, Molly 2:16.22 42:17.6221
35.2635.6734.7230.57

University of Kansas SRWalker, Emma 2:17.60 32:16.8122
36.0034.7535.1231.73

West Virginia University FRDeste, Sofia 2:17.71 22:17.2423
35.5735.9634.8131.37

Iowa State University SRJackson, Sydney 2:19.11 12:17.1924
37.0736.2834.7730.99

Preliminaries
University of Kansas SOHowze, Aidan  2:18.3025
University of Cincinnati FRWorrell, Lindi  2:18.3626
University of Cincinnati FRPowell, Peyton  2:19.1427
Brigham Young University FRArias, Abril  2:19.1728
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Preliminaries ...   (Event 41  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

West Virginia University SRGerving, Shelby  2:19.4029
University of Cincinnati SRLawhorn, Logan  2:19.4530
Iowa State University SRRundell, Maddy  2:19.9031
West Virginia University FRHickman, Chloe  2:20.4332
Brigham Young University JRFurqueron, Abi  2:20.5833
Iowa State University SRBreitbach, Alaina  2:20.6334
University of Kansas FRO'Mara, Gracyn  2:20.7435
Iowa State University FRCrum, Abbi  2:21.2436
Brigham Young University JRPusceddu, Sofia  2:24.3737
Texas Christian University FRGibbs, Rhanishka  2:26.1238
Iowa State University SRHanley, Paige  2:27.6539

 
Event 42  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

NCAA D1: 1:46.91 ! 3/25/2023 Leon Marchand

American: 1:47.91 $ 3/25/2017 Will Licon

US Open: 1:46.91 & 3/25/2023 Leon Marchand

Big 12: 1:47.91 * 3/25/2017 TexasWill Licon

Meet: 1:49.89 # 2/25/2017 TexasWill Licon

NCAA "A": 1:51.09 A

NCAA "B": B1:57.44

NCCA Invit23: 1:52.94

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Championship Final
University of Texas FR*Taivassalo, Brayden 1:53.28 B 321:54.611

29.8329.1728.6225.66

University of Texas FRScholtz, Will 1:53.70 B 281:55.812
30.8229.5528.4824.85

Texas Christian University FRCamossato, Guilherme 1:53.83 B 271:55.353
29.5529.2229.1625.90

Brigham Young UniversityProlo, Brad 1:54.36 B 261:56.044
29.7229.7829.0925.77

Brigham Young University JREdwards, Emerson 1:55.13 B 251:56.215
30.8330.1028.6125.59

Texas Christian University FRGoncalves, Felipe 1:57.18 B 241:57.656
31.1730.3829.6825.95

Texas Christian University JRWuilliez, Jadon 2:08.94 231:58.697
33.5034.4032.8628.18

West Virginia University SRBerlitz, Danny DQ  1:57.36---
Alternating Kick

30.4429.4629.8226.63

Consolation Final
University of Cincinnati FRBumgardner, Kyle 1:57.88 201:58.819

31.0530.6929.8426.30

University of Cincinnati SORobinson, Brogan 1:57.98 171:59.6010
31.7330.4929.4226.34

West Virginia University SOMcDonald, Adam 1:58.68 161:59.0111
30.9830.7230.2526.73

Brigham Young University SRTuitama, Tama 1:58.71 151:58.7912
31.2030.7430.1526.62

University of Cincinnati FRLucero, Reed 1:58.75 142:00.9013
30.7430.7329.5127.77

West Virginia University SRSchaefer, Joe 1:59.25 132:00.9014
31.2530.6630.5026.84
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

Consolation Final ...   (Event 42  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

Brigham Young University SRBallard, Jacob 2:00.20 121:59.6315
30.4132.1230.4027.27

Brigham Young University SOCannon, Max 2:00.57 111:59.2516
31.3331.3630.8127.07

Bonus Final
West Virginia University JRKeaney, Reilly 1:59.83 92:02.2917

30.6730.9031.0627.20

University of Cincinnati FRJohanssen, Owen 2:00.16 72:03.3318
31.1631.5629.7727.67

Texas Christian University FRKoltin, Nikola 2:00.46 62:03.6419
31.4830.5631.0027.42

University of Cincinnati FRMcCurdy, Adam 2:01.78 52:04.3820
31.1331.6531.2427.76

Brigham Young UniversityPuertas, Tony 2:02.12 42:02.1321
32.1231.0831.4827.44

Brigham Young University FRMyers, Jack 2:03.02 32:04.4822
32.2131.0730.9928.75

 
Event 43  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

NCAA D1: 3:05.84 ! 3/18/2023 Virginia

Ivey, McLaughlin, Bilquist, Weitzeil

American: 3:05.84 $ 3/18/2023 Virginia

K Douglass, A Walsh, R Tiltmann, G Walsh

US Open: 3:05.84 & 3/18/2023 Virginia

K Douglass, A Walsh, R Tiltmann, G Walsh

Big 12: 3:09.56 * 12/1/2018 University of Texas

Adams, Cook, Ariola, Diener

Meet: 3:11.29 # 2/25/2023 University of Texas

K Pash, O Bray, A Longi, K Leibel

NCAA "A": 3:14.10 A

NCAA "B": B3:16.25

NCCA Invit23: 3:15.97

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    University of Texas 3:12.01 A 643:10.461
1) Davidson, Emma GS 2) r:0.37 Gemmell, Erin FR 3) r:0.34 Longi, Ava SR 4) r:0.22 Pash, Kelly GS

35.39 47.8822.7010.6349.2436.6223.5811.29

46.9010.46 22.47 35.39 47.99 10.26 22.06 34.64

    Texas Christian University 3:16.33 563:16.182
1) Quaglieri, Tania GS 2) r:0.49 Gould, Serena SR 3) r:0.35 Rhodes, Olivia JR 4) r:0.40 Popham, Mikayla GS

36.14 49.0823.2411.0149.1936.4823.7111.35

49.3110.75 23.00 35.91 48.75 10.83 23.27 36.36

    University of Cincinnati 3:18.42 543:21.353
1) Rose, Julie FR 2) r:0.50 Davis, Jessica SR 3) r:0.40 Nagel, Kaylee JR 4) r:0.18 Curtis, Sophie SO

35.94 48.8922.9610.9250.0737.2024.0811.59

49.8810.74 23.15 36.44 49.58 10.98 23.52 36.65

    University of Kansas 3:21.99 523:25.614
1) Blake, Caroline SO 2) r:0.17 Brown, Keyla GS 3) r:0.47 Dougan, Claudia SR 4) r:0.43 Wehrmann, Ellie SR

36.94 50.1423.8211.0250.5137.1824.0711.38

50.9511.52 24.41 37.56 50.39 11.18 24.00 37.39

    Brigham Young University 3:22.00 503:21.745
1) Bartell, Julia SO 2) r:0.24 Cooley, Tatum FR 3) r:0.29 Marusakova, Emma SO 4) r:0.59 Williams, Halli JR

37.66 50.9324.1111.1350.6537.5024.2411.51

50.4510.79 23.46 36.74 49.97 11.40 24.24 37.46
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2024 Big 12 Swimming & Diving Championships - 2/27/2024 to 3/2/2024

Results - Saturday Finals

(Event 43  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    University of Houston 3:23.66 483:23.266
1) Jurica, Mary Catherine JR 2) r:0.47 Goupil, Liya SO 3) r:0.40 Ervin, Anna SR 4) r:0.45 El Gendy, Noor SO

37.49 50.6524.1011.2350.9037.6124.3811.67

50.9611.26 24.12 37.52 51.15 11.32 24.34 37.64

    Iowa State University 3:23.93 463:24.567
1) Caughron, Carley JR 2) r:0.32 *Quirke, Andie SR 3) r:0.34 Ziegert, Maddie SR 4) r:0.40 Bengtson, Ashley SR

37.51 50.7224.0411.2350.3337.2524.1111.57

51.0511.31 24.27 38.08 51.83 11.70 24.68 38.04

    West Virginia University 3:24.08 443:23.998
1) Martin De La Torre, Gabriela SO 2) r:0.55 Cheatwood, Mia SO 3) r:0.56 Beckish, Kate SR 4) r:0.23 Szwabinska, Ada SO

37.49 50.7924.0911.3150.7937.6424.5211.78

49.8212.24 25.34 38.95 52.68 11.15 23.72 36.78
 
Event 44  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

NCAA D1: 2:44.07 ! 3/25/2023 Florida

Held, Ress, Molacek, Stewart

American: 2:44.31 $ 3/24/2018 North Carolina State

Held, Ress, Molacek, Stewart

US Open: 2:44.07 & 3/25/2023 Florida

Held, Ress, Molacek, Stewart

Big 12: 2:45.12 * 3/27/2019 University of Texas

Krueger, Shebat, Jackson, Haas

Meet: 2:48.35 # 2/24/2018 University of Texas

Haas, Ringgold, Newkirk, Jackson

NCAA "A": 2:50.44 A

NCAA "B": B2:51.86

NCCA Invit23: 2:51.81

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    University of Texas 2:48.89 A 642:49.981
1) Germonprez, Nate FR 2) r:0.37 Carrozza, Coby SR 3) r:0.34 Crane, Cole GS 4) r:0.27 Taylor, Camden FR

31.24 42.3619.949.2642.4831.5320.229.65

41.699.06 19.80 31.13 42.36 9.19 19.76 30.83

    Brigham Young University 2:51.35 B 562:53.952
1) Tiffany, Jordan FR 2) r:0.35 Camacho Salgado, Diego JR3) r:0.17 Reed, Joshua FR 4) r:0.04 Riva, Luigi JR

31.65 43.1320.149.3442.2531.3020.139.68

42.789.44 20.36 31.75 43.19 9.00 19.87 31.25

    University of Cincinnati 2:52.45 542:54.123
1) Hawthorne, Drew SR 2) r:0.29 Gubeno, Hunter SR 3) r:0.33 Fuhrmann, Jet SO 4) r:0.30 Osa, Jon GS

32.11 43.4920.539.4643.5032.1520.739.81

42.009.32 20.10 31.72 43.46 9.10 19.73 30.92

    West Virginia University 2:53.95 522:56.664
1) Berlitz, Danny SR 2) r:0.13 Shirk, Roanoke SR 3) r:0.40 Osborn, Braden JR 4) r:0.13 McBeth, Conner JR

31.69 43.2720.249.2843.4732.2520.919.97

43.219.43 20.33 32.06 44.00 9.09 19.86 31.43

    Texas Christian University 2:55.86 502:56.685
1) Horton, Peter SO 2) r:0.42 Sadlowski, Piotr GS 3) r:0.47 Forbes, Nigel FR 4) r:0.16 Cicanci, Edgar SO

32.35 44.2620.809.7443.8232.4321.039.89

44.919.30 20.08 31.43 42.87 9.63 20.98 32.81


